
Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Run Order

Brookhaven Kennel Club – 127 runs
Dog Works Canine Form and Function, Holbrook, NY

PDF Created 1/19/2026 10:50 AM

Page 1 of 2

Container Master, 4 Runs
122 M Ernie, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
135 M Paisley, All American Dog, Samantha Levien
139 M Evee, Brazilian Terrier, Daniela Freire
142 M Uno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Janet York
 

Interior Master, 12 Runs
101 M Rocky, Portuguese Water Dog, Alissa Hyres
105 M Catcher, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Janet York
109 M Pawley, All American Dog, Andrea Gilroy
111 M Evah, Labrador Retriever, Doreen Monteleone
113 M Billy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joann Anderson
116 M Amy, English Springer Spaniel, Gail Schuljan
118 M Remy, All American Dog, Gina Gusenfitter
125 M Calypso, Golden Retriever, Annette Tietz
129 M Paige, Beagle (over 13"), Beth Moose
134 M Zinga, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alina Kuznesova
135 M Paisley, All American Dog, Samantha Levien
139 M Evee, Brazilian Terrier, Daniela Freire
 

Buried Master, 10 Runs
101 M Rocky, Portuguese Water Dog, Alissa Hyres
105 M Catcher, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Janet York
109 M Pawley, All American Dog, Andrea Gilroy
111 M Evah, Labrador Retriever, Doreen Monteleone
116 M Amy, English Springer Spaniel, Gail Schuljan
118 M Remy, All American Dog, Gina Gusenfitter
122 M Ernie, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
129 M Paige, Beagle (over 13"), Beth Moose
134 M Zinga, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Alina Kuznesova
139 M Evee, Brazilian Terrier, Daniela Freire
 

Buried Excel, 10 Runs
106 X Saba, Brittany, Art Weisser
111 X Evah, Labrador Retriever, Doreen Monteleone
123 X Stevie Nixie, All American Dog, Kimberly Murat
124 X Chili, All American Dog, Deyanne Hinman
126 X Eli, Standard Schnauzer, Megan Carney
130 X Tavi, Tibetan Terrier, Barbara Allen-Lyall
131 X Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Bonnie Schmitt
135 X Paisley, All American Dog, Samantha Levien
142 X Uno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Janet York
143 X Tessa, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
 

Interior Excel, 13 Runs
106 X Saba, Brittany, Art Weisser
110 X Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
111 X Evah, Labrador Retriever, Doreen Monteleone
117 X Piper, Bouvier Des Flandres, Lisa Donay
118 X Remy, All American Dog, Gina Gusenfitter

119 X Athena Tundra, Siberian Husky, Bonnie Smagaez-
Starnes

126 X Eli, Standard Schnauzer, Megan Carney
130 X Tavi, Tibetan Terrier, Barbara Allen-Lyall
131 X Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Bonnie Schmitt
136 X Montana, Working Kelpie, Louise Wetzel
140 X Robin, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Feliziani
142 X Uno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Janet York
143 X Tessa, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
 

Container Excel, 11 Runs
101 X Rocky, Portuguese Water Dog, Alissa Hyres
106 X Saba, Brittany, Art Weisser
110 X Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
113 X Billy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joann Anderson
117 X Piper, Bouvier Des Flandres, Lisa Donay
118 X Remy, All American Dog, Gina Gusenfitter
124 X Chili, All American Dog, Deyanne Hinman
126 X Eli, Standard Schnauzer, Megan Carney
130 X Tavi, Tibetan Terrier, Barbara Allen-Lyall
131 X Thunder, German Shepherd Dog, Bonnie Schmitt
143 X Tessa, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
 

Container Adv, 12 Runs
106 A Saba, Brittany, Art Weisser
107 A Korra, Basenji, Theresa Buchta
108 A Achilles, German Shepherd Dog, Tamara Shkabara
110 A Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
111 A Evah, Labrador Retriever, Doreen Monteleone
112 A Ava, Whippet, Jessica Vaz
114 A Gabby, Brussels Griffon, Charlotte Spies Firkster
120 A Cassie, English Springer Spaniel, Caryn Meirs
123 A Stevie Nixie, All American Dog, Kimberly Murat
126 A Eli, Standard Schnauzer, Megan Carney
133 A Beezer, All American Dog, Ellen Torop
140 A Robin, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Feliziani
 

Interior Adv, 13 Runs
102 A Chilli, Brazilian Terrier, Daniela Freire
103 A Bosch, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Feliziani
106 A Saba, Brittany, Art Weisser
108 A Achilles, German Shepherd Dog, Tamara Shkabara
110 A Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
112 A Ava, Whippet, Jessica Vaz
114 A Gabby, Brussels Griffon, Charlotte Spies Firkster
119 A Athena Tundra, Siberian Husky, Bonnie Smagaez-

Starnes
120 A Cassie, English Springer Spaniel, Caryn Meirs
122 A Ernie, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
123 A Stevie Nixie, All American Dog, Kimberly Murat
126 A Eli, Standard Schnauzer, Megan Carney
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127 A Jackie, All American Dog, Teresa Brogden
 

Buried Adv, 14 Runs
103 A Bosch, German Shepherd Dog, Debra Feliziani
106 A Saba, Brittany, Art Weisser
107 A Korra, Basenji, Theresa Buchta
108 A Achilles, German Shepherd Dog, Tamara Shkabara
110 A Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
112 A Ava, Whippet, Jessica Vaz
113 A Billy, German Shorthaired Pointer, Joann Anderson
114 A Gabby, Brussels Griffon, Charlotte Spies Firkster
117 A Piper, Bouvier Des Flandres, Lisa Donay
118 A Remy, All American Dog, Gina Gusenfitter
120 A Cassie, English Springer Spaniel, Caryn Meirs
126 A Eli, Standard Schnauzer, Megan Carney
133 A Beezer, All American Dog, Ellen Torop
141 A Rainn, Dachshund, Trudy Kawami
 

Buried Novice, 8 Runs
104 NB Bolt, Dachshund, Trudy Kawami
108 NB Achilles, German Shepherd Dog, Tamara Shkabara
110 NB Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
120 NB Cassie, English Springer Spaniel, Caryn Meirs
121 NA Chloe, All American Dog, Ryan Dunne
132 NA Brady, Norwegian Elkhound, Karen Freudendorf
137 NA Roo, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Allen

138 NB Ziva, Portuguese Water Dog, Alissa Hyres
 

Interior Novice, 12 Runs
100 NB Luca, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
107 NA Korra, Basenji, Theresa Buchta
108 NB Achilles, German Shepherd Dog, Tamara Shkabara
110 NB Peaty, All American Dog, Sheila Donnelly
115 NB Donovan, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Annette

Alfieri
120 NB Cassie, English Springer Spaniel, Caryn Meirs
121 NA Chloe, All American Dog, Ryan Dunne
128 NB Windy, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
132 NA Brady, Norwegian Elkhound, Karen Freudendorf
133 NA Beezer, All American Dog, Ellen Torop
137 NA Roo, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Allen
138 NB Ziva, Portuguese Water Dog, Alissa Hyres
 

Container Novice, 8 Runs
100 NB Luca, English Cocker Spaniel, Kristen Rosenberg
111 NB Evah, Labrador Retriever, Doreen Monteleone
120 NB Cassie, English Springer Spaniel, Caryn Meirs
121 NA Chloe, All American Dog, Ryan Dunne
128 NB Windy, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
132 NA Brady, Norwegian Elkhound, Karen Freudendorf
137 NA Roo, Australian Shepherd, Elizabeth Allen
138 NB Ziva, Portuguese Water Dog, Alissa Hyres
 


